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Open House #2 Distr bution List Stouffville Water System Upgrades

Organization First Name Last Name Email Website Special Notes Source Edit Date Edited

Student Transportation Planners for York Region keith.brown@ycdsb.ca
niall.smith@ycdsb.ca York Region 

Toronto and Region Conservation  Authority Mary-Ann Burns maryann.burns@trca.ca York Region 
Town & Country Animal Hospital Christine Laing tcahstouffville@rogers.com http //stoufvillevet.com TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
Reesor’s Market and Bakery Jay Reesor reesors.info@gmail.com http //www reesors ca/ TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
SmileVille Dental Daljeet info@smilevilledental.ca http //smilevilledental.ca/ TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
York Catholic District School Board Elizabeth Crowe elizabeth.crowe@ycdsb.ca Swerhun
York District Public School Board Elizabeth Terrell-Tracey egws@yrdsb.ca TMIG
Ontario Provincial Police opp.aurora.detachment@opp.ca
Town of Whitchurch-Stouffville Fire Department Linda Lipka wsfes@townofws.ca York Region 
York Region Emergency Medical Services Susan Wood York Region 
York Region Police info@yrp.ca Identified no interest in the previous Ballantrae EA TMIG
Ministry of the Environment, Conservation and Parks - Notice of 
Completion MEA.Notices.EAAB@ontario.ca Edited Contact 01-Apr-20
Alderville First Nation Dave Simpson consultation@alderville.ca
Beausoleil First Nation Sue Copegog lcl@chimnissing.ca http://www.chimnissing.ca/lands.html
Curve Lake First Nation Kaitlin Hill KaitlinH@curvelake.ca https://www.curvelakefirstnation.ca/services-departments/lands-rights-resources/consultation/
Georgina Island First Nation Natasha Charles natasha.charles@georgnaisland.com georginaisland.com
Hiawatha First Nation Tom Cowie tcowie@hiawathafn.ca http://www.hiawathafirstnation.com/services-departments/core-consultation-land-resources-development/
Huron-Wendat Nation Maxime Picard maxime.picard@cnhw.qc.cq
Metis Nation of Ontario James Wagar jamesw@metisnation.org http //www metisnation.org Address updated 13-Nov-17
New Credit First Nation Fawn Sault fawn.sault@newcreditfirstnation.com
Rama First Nation Dan Shilling dans@ramafirstnation.ca
Rama First Nation Sharday James shardayj@ramafirstnation.ca 
Scugog First Nation Dave Mowat dmowat@scugogfirstnation.com
Williams Treaties First Nations Karry Sandy-

McKenzie inquiries@williamstreatiesfirstnations.ca
Emerald Hills Golf & Country Club José Marques jmarques@clublink.ca http //emeraldhills.clublink.ca/ TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
Granite Golf Club Murray Blair golf@granitegolfclub.ca http //www granitegolfclub.ca/ TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
Sleepy Hollow Golf & Country Club Brad Dove info@sleepyhollowgolf.on.ca http //www sleepyhollowgolf.on.ca/ TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
Spring Lakes Golf Club Jim Hargrave jim@springlakesgolf.com https://www.springlakesgolf.com/ TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
Days Inn – Stouffville Ruby Velji stouffvillesdaysinn@gmail.com TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
Blackstock Leather Inc. Stephen Manchee info@blackstockleather.com http //www blackstockleather com TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
Custom Gem Cutting Ltd. Rudi Wobito rudi@wobito.com https://wobito.com/ TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
The Pump House Brad Hallam bradman@onestop-pumpshop.ca Attended PIC - Address entered is home address Added 30-Nov-17
Eastridge Evangelical Missionary Church Eric Paszat epaszat@iewc.com York Region Added 6-Nov-17
Friends of the Greenbelt Foundation Lorenzo Catuzza Yndolker@greenbelt.ca http //www greenbelt.ca Swerhun
Ontario Federation of Agriculture york@ofa.on.ca York Region 
S.T.O.R.M. (Save The Oak Ridges Moraine) debbeday@rogers.com York Region 

Stouffville Chamber of Commerce carol@stouffvillechamber.ca
karen@stouffvillechamber.ca York Region 

York Region Cycling Coalition info@OnTheRoadWithRespect.ca Lots of cycling trails in Ballantrae Swerhun
York Region Environmental Alliance Gloria Marsh gloria@yrea.org http //yrea.org No paper mailing (85 Dariole Drive Richmond Hill, ON  L Swerhun

York Simcoe Naturalists yorksimcoenatureclub@gmail.com http://www.ysnaturalists.com Swerhun
Fairgate Homes Tony Mauro sales@fairgatehomes.com http //www.fairgatehomes.com/ TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
Far Sight Homes Bob Schickedanz bobs@farsight.ca http //farsight.ca TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
Kaitlin Corporation Bill Daniell info@kaitlincorp.com http //kaitlincorp com TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
Cook Medical Bill Bobbie sales.ops@cookmedical.com https://www.cookmedical.com/ TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
Teva Canada Limited karen.brooker@tevacanada.com https://www.tevacanada com TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
Boston Pizza Keith Acton actonk@bostonpizza.com TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
Stakeout Dining Room & Lounge Roger Vieira info@stakeoutdining.com http //www stakeoutdining.com/ TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
Symposium Cafe Restaurant & Lounge Ismael Jimenez stouffvillesymposium@gmail.com TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
The Coach House Pub Bill Perrie bperrie@rogers.com TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
The Tipsy Cow Aravinthan Appappillai aravina10@icloud.com TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
Bloomington Cove Phillipa Welch philippa.welch@siennaliving.ca http //siennaliving.ca/Long-Term-Care/Locations/Bloomington-Cove.aspx TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
Buckingham Manor Michelle Hanson gm@buckinghammanor.ca http //buckinghammanor.ca/ TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
Eastern Gate Village Inc. Ron Warder rwarder.easterngate@rogers.com http //www easterngatevillage.com TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
Parkview Home Karen Mason admin@parkviewvillage.ca http //www parkviewhome.ca/ TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
Bell Canada bell.moc@netricom.com 
Enbridge Gas Distribution mark-ups@enbridge.com TMIG
Hydro One tpumarkup@hydroone.com TMIG
Rogers Communications yorkcirculations@rci.rogers.com Identified no interest in the previous Ballantrae EA TMIG
TransCanada Pipelines Darlene Presley darlene@lehmanplan.ca
Applewood Farm Winery Matt Passafiume info@applewoodfarmwinery.com http //www applewoodfarmwinery.com/ TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
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Applewood Farm Winery Frank Passafiume applewoodfarm@hotmail.com http //www applewoodfarmwinery.com/ Attended PIC - Added Nov 30 TMIG Added 30-Nov-17
Gallucci Winery Anne Marie Piro annemariepiro@gallucciwinery.com https://www.gallucciwinery.com/ TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
Willow Springs Winery Sheriden Huang info@willowspringswinery.ca http //www.willowspringswinery.ca/ TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
Wine Wine Wine Roc Schlegge roc@winewinewine.ca http //www.winewinewine ca/ TMIG Added 10-Nov-17
Town of Whitby Deanna Schlosser planning@whitby.ca E-Mail Added 01-Apr-20
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